Koksijde, Belgium

29 Jul 2017, Fillies 2 years

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: KAMOUNEH
AL ZOBAIR

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: MENWAH AL

SHAQAB
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: LOULOU AL
NASSER

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Name: SAFIAT AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Grey
Owner:
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Judges

Name: D YARA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: ARIA AL
BAYDAA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: JAMEELAH AL
ADEYAT

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Name: SARRAH
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: BASIRAH RC
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: GHANIMAT
AL SHAQAB
Colour: Grey
Owner:

S.E. = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
J.G. = Joao Oscar Rodriguez "Zico" Guardia, BR

S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
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